
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
135 
196 
116 
70 

220 
217 
98 
39 

Class Name 
BRUNO GUAD 
HENRIQUE WINIK 
HAJIME FUJI 
EMERSON SCAPATICIO 
WALTER BECKER 
MARIA ISABEL 

JOSE NETO 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
5 
7 
6 
2 

Best Tm 
1:52.496 
1:54.709 
1:56.699 
1:59.530 
2:05.843 
2:10.170 
2:22.524 
2:43.429 

Diff 

2.213 
4.203 
7.034 

13.347 
17.674 
30.028 
50.933 

Gap 

2.213 
1.990 
2.831 
6.313 
4.327 

12.354 
20.905 

In Lap 
6 
6 
9 
8 
3 
7 
4 
2 

MOTO 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Equipe 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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       500 MILHAS BRASIL 2017 
Clinica Motoschool 

1o TREINO - CLINICA 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 8:49:04 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

11/02/2017 08:46 


